International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC CTRLR PWM MULTIPHASE 56QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IR35201MTRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
IR35201MTRPBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IR35201MTRPBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.3V
Supplier Device Package: 56-QFN (7x7)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Applications: Multiphase Controller
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IR35201MTRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IR3514MTRPBF.
IR
RFQ
IR35210
IOR
RFQ
IR35204MTRPBF
IC CTRLR PWM MULTIPHASE 40QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IR35203MTRPBF
IC CTRLR PWM MULTIPHASE 48QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IR35207MTRPBF
IR
RFQ
IR35211MSY01TRP
IR
RFQ
IR3514MTRPBF
IC XPHASE3 CONTROL HYBRD 40-MLPQ
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IR3519MTRPBF
IC MOSFET GATE DRIVER 8-MLPD
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IR3519STRPBF
IC MOSFET GATE DRIVER SON-8
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IR3515.
IR
RFQ
Y16362K00000T9R
RES SMD 2K OHM 0.01% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PLT1206Z2232LBTS
RES SMD 22.3KOHM 0.01% 0.4W 1206
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y11698K08900T0L
RES SMD 8.089K OHM 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y14740R00900B0W
RES SMD 0.009 OHM 0.1% 5W 3637
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
CPSM0347R00JE31
RES SMD 47 OHM 5% 3W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y162510R0000D23W
RES SMD 10 OHM 0.5% 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1625200R000D23R
RES SMD 200 OHM 0.5% 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C06031A13R0JLHFT
RES SMD 13 OHM 5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A5600DBHFT
RES SMD 560 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1020CAHFT
RES SMD 102 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ